

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016



City of Harrison Stonegate Booster Station - Harri

Bid Date 2/1/2016 Location Harrison, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|-------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$260,100.00 | TML Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$293,700.00 | United Crown |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$319,500.00 | S & L Underground |

Cleveland AV Sewer Line Replacement - Blackfoot

Bid Date 2/1/2016 Location Blackfoot, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$157,761.70 | Taylor Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$176,334.20 | DePatco, Inc. |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$210,957.95 | Gale Lim Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$295,248.55 | Mickelsen Construction |

Exit 298 (Cattle Drive) Waterline Project - Elko

Bid Date 2/1/2016 Location Elko, NV

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|-------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$1,472,626.51 | Highmark |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,740,000.00 | Q&D |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,871,378.00 | Hunewill |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,899,558.05 | Great basin |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$2,077,777.00 | Remington |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$2,322,322.00 | Granite |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$2,700,756.00 | Eagle View |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016



Franklin County Future Ambulance Building - Fra

Bid Date 2/1/2016

Location Franklin County, ID

Apparent Low Bid

Company

Owner is General Contractor

2016 WWTP Improvements - Blackfoot

Bid Date 2/2/2016

Location Blackfoot, ID

Apparent Low Bid

\$2,494,500.00

Company

Starr

\$2,778,000.00

Gerber

\$2,833,500.00

DL Beck

\$2,912,693.00

Edstrom

\$2,991,000.00

Contractors Northwest

\$3,116,500.00

Whitaker

\$3,191,261.00

PSI

\$3,387,500.00

RSCI

\$3,617,000.00

VanCon

FY 2015-16 Sewer Rehabilitation - American Fork

Bid Date 2/2/2016

Location American Fork, UT

Apparent Low Bid

\$248,048.75

Company

Insituform Technologies

\$261,530.00

Planned and Engineered Construction

\$344,304.00

C&L Water Solutions

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016



GRANDVIEW DR WATER LINE SKYLINE DR TO S

Bid Date 2/2/2016

Location Idaho Falls, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|------------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$199,941.00 | Knife River |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$257,921.00 | TMC Contractors |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$289,654.50 | 3H Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$294,304.00 | HK Contractors |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$350,788.88 | DePatco |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$462,460.87 | Anderson & Wood Construction |

HUNTSMAN CENTER CONCESSION STAND RENO

Bid Date 2/2/2016

Location Salt Lake City, UT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|------------------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$156,529.89 | Judd Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$160,211.00 | Hunt Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$164,557.00 | Avalon Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$165,950.00 | Hall Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$210,300.00 | Broderick & Henderson Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$235,000.00 | Bailey Builders |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$273,550.00 | Entelen Design-Build Inc |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$275,800.00 | Rod Lewis Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$297,750.00 | Merrill Sheriff Construction |

ITD - Bingham County Line to SF Snake River Brid

Bid Date 2/2/2016

Location Bonneville & Jefferson Counties, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|---------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$1,937,478.68 | Geneva Rock Products |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$2,081,200.00 | Intermountain Slurry Seal |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



ITD - FY14, D3 SEALCOATS - Payette County

Bid Date 2/2/2016 Location Payette County, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|---------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$689,158.30 | Knife River |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$710,080.76 | Poe Asphalt Paving |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$716,036.86 | Intermountain Slurry Seal |

ITD - FY17 D3 Rumble Strips - Elmore County

Bid Date 2/2/2016 Location Elmore County, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|--------------------------|-----|------------------|
| <input type="checkbox"/> | | NO BIDS RECEIVED |

ITD - I-84, OR Line to IC 13 W.B. - Payette County

Bid Date 2/2/2016 Location Payette County, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|---------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$799,699.30 | HK Contractors |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$869,996.72 | Poe Asphalt Paving |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$989,846.60 | Knife River |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,001,000.99 | Intermountain Slurry Seal |

Lifesteps Building 'E' Heating Replacement - Cas

Bid Date 2/2/2016 Location Casper, WY

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|-------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$361,300.00 | GW Mechanical Inc |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$369,413.00 | CK Mechanical |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



McCall Field Campus - New Shower House RE-BI

Bid Date 2/2/2016

Location McCall, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|---------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$698,000.00 | Wellens Farwell, Inc. |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$704,400.00 | Quality Contractors, LLC |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$729,350.00 | NNAC, Inc. |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$730,000.00 | Cascade Enterprises, Inc |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$836,841.00 | Burton Construction, Inc. |

Pleasant Grove City FY 2015-16 Sewer Rehabilitati

Bid Date 2/2/2016

Location Pleasant Grove, UT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$195,890.00 | Planned and Engineered Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$210,202.50 | Insituform Technologies |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$256,403.00 | C&L Water Solutions |

Reservoir #3 Rebuild - South Ogden

Bid Date 2/2/2016

Location South Ogden, UT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|----------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$379,555.30 | Patriot Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$404,936.00 | FX Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$414,802.00 | Stapp Construction |

Security Entrance Upgrades - Multiple Sites - Wes

Bid Date 2/2/2016

Location West Jordan, UT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|--------------------------|-----|---------|
| <input type="checkbox"/> | | |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



Sevier SSD#1 - Chip Seal 2016 - Richfield

Bid Date 2/2/2016 Location Richfield, UT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|---------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$965,658.00 | Mel Clark Const. |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$994,220.00 | Geneva Rock |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,026,382.50 | Staker Patson Co. |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,203,823.75 | Intermountain Slurry Seal |

Sevier SSD#1 - West Aurora Road - Aurora, UT

Bid Date 2/2/2016 Location Aurora, UT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|---------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$243,982.00 | Carlisle Excavating |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$247,901.80 | Mel Clark, Inc. |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$250,458.00 | Harward & Rees |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$251,837.60 | Staker Parson Co. |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$343,293.91 | B Hansen Const. |

Upgrade First Level-Phase 2 Clearwater Hall Lewi

Bid Date 2/2/2016 Location Lewiston, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|----------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$324,642.00 | NNAC |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$340,900.80 | Scacher Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$363,200.00 | Wellens Farwell |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$367,000.00 | Quality Contractors |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$367,390.00 | Kenaston Corporation |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$391,415.00 | Tekton Construction |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



City Hall Remodel of Boise City Utility Billing - Boi

Bid Date 2/3/2016

Location Boise, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|---------------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$92,842.00 | Straight-Line Buildin Solutions |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$93,108.00 | Quality Contractors |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$97,400.00 | Excelsior Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$102,283.00 | Wright Brothers |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$107,400.00 | Scott Hedrick Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$108,050.00 | NNAC Inc |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$108,819.00 | Gafford Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$117,417.00 | Commercial Remodeling |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$124,800.00 | J2 Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$131,800.00 | Beal Corporation |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$134,400.00 | C2 Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$140,000.00 | Pacific Source Construction |

Higgen's Point Shoreline Rehabilitation - Kootenai

Bid Date 2/3/2016

Location Kootenai County, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|---------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$36,500.00 | Buddy's Backhoe |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$73,040.50 | DG&S |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$99,375.00 | Big Sky Development |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$145,000.00 | S&L Underground |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$155,800.00 | T. LaRiviere |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016



Kuna-Cave Reclaim Robinson Road to Swan Falls

Bid Date 2/3/2016 Location Ada County, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|----------------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$396,955.74 | C & A Paving |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$416,022.20 | Idaho Materials and Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$421,822.38 | Central Paving |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$423,907.00 | Knife River |

2016 Weber River Pathway Reconstruction - Morg

Bid Date 2/4/2016 Location Morgan City, UT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|-------------|--------------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$44,522.00 | Skyview Excavation and Grading |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$49,335.00 | Wardell Brothers Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$51,335.00 | Post Asphalt and Construction |

2016 Wellsville Mendon Piping - Wellsville

Bid Date 2/4/2016 Location Wellsville, UT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|--------------------------|-----|----------------|
| <input type="checkbox"/> | | See attachment |

300 East & 100 North Street Improvements Project

Bid Date 2/4/2016 Location Morgan City, UT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|------------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$122,464.86 | Skyview Excavation & Grading |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$123,257.00 | Advanced Paving and Grading |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$124,852.00 | Wardell Brothers |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016



ADA Curb Ramp Program Phase III - Kooskia

Bid Date 2/4/2016

Location Kooskia, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|-------------|-------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$44,669.00 | Idaho Stage |

MDOT - 101 12 KM EAST OF JORDAN - EAST - Ga

Bid Date 2/4/2016

Location Garfield, MT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|-----------------|-------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$13,792,022.71 | Wickens Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$14,810,001.43 | Riverside Contracting |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$15,631,437.88 | Oftedal Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$16,470,888.63 | MA Deatley Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$16,778,876.00 | Nelcon |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$17,347,240.00 | Martin Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$18,548,374.00 | Bemas Construction |

MDOT - 102 DREXEL E & W IM SF 139 GRDRAIL E

Bid Date 2/4/2016

Location Mineral County, MT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|--------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$7,389,583.41 | Riverside Contracting |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$8,029,052.13 | Schellinger Construction |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



MDOT - 103 VALIER-EAST STPP SF 139-VALIER S

Bid Date 2/4/2016

Location Pondera County, MT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|--------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$2,998,765.43 | Riverside Contracting |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$3,099,665.45 | Schellinger Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$3,361,577.68 | LHC |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$3,521,847.62 | Century Companies |

MDOT - 104 SUNBURST - EAST - Toole County

Bid Date 2/4/2016

Location Toole County, MT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|--------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$1,587,239.80 | Riverside Contracting |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,665,384.74 | Schellinger Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,669,773.05 | LHC |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,768,768.00 | Helena Sand & Gravel |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,774,911.40 | Century Companies |

MDOT - 105 SF 139 - VMS SAFETY IMPROVEMEN

Bid Date 2/4/2016

Location Various Counties, MT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|----------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$196,598.75 | Montana Lines |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$227,685.00 | Stillwater Electric |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$234,467.00 | Pavlik Electric |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$257,144.75 | South Hills Electric |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$268,356.49 | Yellowstone Electric |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$320,313.66 | HL Construction |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016



MDOT - 106 JCT MT 28 - SOUTH - Sanders County

Bid Date 2/4/2016

Location Sanders County, MT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|--------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$1,322,690.87 | LHC |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,358,488.15 | Knife River Corporation |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,360,775.25 | Riverside Contracting |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,369,461.77 | Schellinger Construction |

MDOT - 107 SF 099 N OF CHICO HOT SPRINGS H

Bid Date 2/4/2016

Location Various Counties, MT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|-------------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$237,335.95 | Am Wells |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$260,822.12 | Mountain West Holding Company |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$289,731.34 | HL Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$314,906.20 | Riverside Contracting |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$338,226.40 | Knife River Corporation |

MDOT - 108 SF 139 - MACDONALD PASS SFTY IM

Bid Date 2/4/2016

Location Lewis & Clark County, MT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|----------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$91,785.00 | South Hills Electric |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$125,221.50 | Stillwater Electric |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$125,300.00 | Pavlik Electric |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$143,650.44 | Montana Lines |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016



MDOT - 109 SF 129 - CURVE SIGNING RESERVE -

Bid Date 2/4/2016 Location Sheridan County, MT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|-------------|------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$33,483.95 | Mountain West Holdings |

MSU - Auxiliaries Painting FY 15-16 - Bozeman

Bid Date 2/4/2016 Location Bozeman, MT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|--------------------------|--------|---------------|
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$5.86 | Montana Paint |

Post Falls High School Auditorium - Post Falls

Bid Date 2/4/2016 Location Post Falls, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|--------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$3,380,000.00 | Ginno Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$3,417,000.00 | T.W Clark Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$3,430,000.00 | NNAC |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$3,444,000.00 | Leone Keeble |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$3,474,245.00 | Barry Hayes Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$3,490,000.00 | Contractors Northwest |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$3,530,000.00 | Meridian Construction |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016



Red Grade Trails (Lower and Springs Trailheads) -

Bid Date 2/4/2016

Location Sheridan, WY

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|----------------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$120,839.00 | GW Construction LLC |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$138,442.59 | Garber Agri-Business, Inc |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$150,213.20 | Earth Work Solutions |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$167,325.67 | Wagner Ranch Services,LLc |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$173,792.40 | LIS Concrete & Excavating, LLC |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$175,740.40 | Daniels Incorporated |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$206,307.00 | Wayne Coleman Construction, Inc. |

Skyline High School Reroofing - Salt Lake City

Bid Date 2/4/2016

Location Salt Lake City, UT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|--------------------------|--------------|------------------------------|
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$32,513.00 | Utah Tile & Roofing, INC. |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$45,600.00 | Conwest, Inc. |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$51,600.00 | Conwest, Inc. |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$60,207.00 | Utah Tile & Roofing, INC. |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$118,473.00 | Utah Tile & Roofing, INC. |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$137,700.00 | Clark's Quality Roofing, Inc |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$156,927.00 | Conwest, Inc. |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$199,700.00 | Clark's Quality Roofing, Inc |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$201,700.00 | Clark's Quality Roofing, Inc |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$214,120.00 | Perkes Roofing Inc |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016



STAGE II - HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL STADIUM B

Bid Date 2/4/2016

Location Salt Lake Cit, UT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|---------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$989,388.00 | Paulsen Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,274,600.00 | DWA Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,295,000.00 | Bud Mahas Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,389,000.00 | Hughes General Contractor |

UTDOT - SR-147; MP 13.05 - 13.17 Trails - Utah Co

Bid Date 2/4/2016

Location Utah County, UT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|---------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$242,996.35 | COP Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$255,816.50 | Condie Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$261,752.25 | Jacobson Excavation |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$268,326.16 | Stapp Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$339,670.00 | TKI Construction |

Glendive BNSF Parking Lot - Glendive

Bid Date 2/5/2016

Location Glendive, MT

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$1,575,730.20 | Hardrives Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$227,967.60 | Matriarch Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$231,429.90 | J&S Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$234,405.63 | JR Civil Contracting |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$235,773.18 | Knife River |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$286,820.00 | JEM Contracting |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$299,995.00 | Century Companies |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$336,867.25 | Franz Construction |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



Local Improvement District 16-2 Miscellaneous C

Bid Date 2/5/2016

Location Caldwell, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|----------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$73,375.00 | ASC Inc |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$74,975.00 | Top Concrete |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$88,960.00 | Barrett Site & Underground |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$94,500.00 | Hess Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$99,575.00 | Idaho Backhoe |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$144,510.00 | Hawkeye Builders |

Madison South of I-84 Domestic Pipeline - Nampa

Bid Date 2/8/2016

Location Nampa, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|---------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$224,917.00 | L2 Excavation |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$242,829.00 | Schmidt Const |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$254,832.00 | Titanium Excavation |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$263,414.00 | Blue Sky Const |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$288,765.00 | Irminger Const |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$288,969.85 | Anderson & Wood |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$316,817.25 | Big Bite |

ITD - I-86 IC 44 to Portneuf River Bridge - Power C

Bid Date 2/9/2016

Location Power County, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|---------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$1,170,552.00 | Intermountain Slurry Seal |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,328,107.50 | Geneva Rock Products |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016



ITD - JCT SH 57 INT PRIEST RV PHS 1 - Priest Riv

Bid Date 2/9/2016

Location Priest River, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|------------------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$563,055.00 | Interstate Concrete & Asphalt |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$580,810.87 | WM Winkler Company |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$583,000.00 | Earthworks Northwest |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$613,932.00 | T Lariviere Equipemtn & Excavation |

2016 Concrete Repairs - Boise

Bid Date 2/10/2016

Location Boise, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|----------------------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$239,530.00 | J2 Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$252,632.00 | Hawkeye Builders |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$272,750.50 | Idaho Backhoe |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$299,136.00 | Circle H Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$363,323.00 | Idaho Materials and Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$391,180.10 | Blue Sky Construction |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$420,850.00 | Pusher Construction |

Asbestos Abatement & Demolition 920 Main St 11

Bid Date 2/10/2016

Location Caldwell, ID

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|----------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$107,887.40 | IDS |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$136,600.00 | Abatement Pro |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$139,937.00 | A.A.I Demolition |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$160,700.00 | Qualitree Inc |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$226,880.00 | Lambert Construction |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



Miscellaneous Zoo Asphalt Repairs - Boise

Bid Date 2/10/2016

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low Bid

Company

\$2.75

Capital Paving Co - Price per Square Foot

\$3.79

Hazel Asphalt LLC - Price per Square Foot

\$6.50

Staker & Parson Co dba Idaho Materials and Construction - Price per Square Foot

WINDOW WASHING SERVICES - Boise

Bid Date 2/10/2016

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low Bid

Company

\$26,840.00

American Cleaning Service

UTDOT - SR-199; MP .00 - 21.96 & SR-196; MP .00

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Tooele County, UT

Apparent Low Bid

Company

\$9,432,602.45

Granite Construction Company

\$9,443,171.95

Geneva Rock Products

\$10,129,126.10

Knife River Corporation

\$10,180,786.34

Staker & Parson DBA Staker Parson

\$11,389,867.00

Kilgore Companies

UTDOT - US-89; MP 333.37 - 334.30 Major Rehabili

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Utah County, UT

Apparent Low Bid

Company

\$9,405,192.70

Knife River Coporation

\$10,222,704.65

Condie Construction

\$10,256,357.95

Ralph L Wadsworth Construction

\$11,583,805.65

Geneva Rock Products

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



WYDOT - Call Order 001 - STPU-SH-U330008 & AR

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Sheridan County, WY

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|--|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$2,887,800.00 | Mountain View Building, Inc., Sheridan, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$382,128.50 | Powder River Construction, Inc. and Subsidiary, Gillette, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$2,896,033.95 | Simon Contractors and its Subsidiaries, Cheyenne, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$3,416,576.27 | Earth Work Solutions, Gillette, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$3,575,892.00 | Wilson Bros. Construction, Inc., Cowley, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$3,644,087.50 | Century Companies, Inc. and Affiliates, Lewistown, MT |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$3,886,832.60 | S & S Builders, LLC, Gillette, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$4,393,812.95 | Hedquist Construction, Inc., Mills, WY |

WYDOT - Call Order 002 - NHPPI-BR-B163001 Dist

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Uinta County, WY

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|--|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$1,831,690.00 | Cannon Builders, Inc., Blackfoot, ID |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$2,204,728.50 | JM Concrete, Inc., Idaho Falls, ID |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$2,290,101.90 | Gerber Construction, Inc. and subsidiary, Lehi, UT |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$2,366,968.75 | Reiman Corp. and Subsidiary, Cheyenne, WY |

WYDOT - Call Order 003 - SCP-TC-BR-B162012 Di

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Natrona County, WY

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|---|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$1,954,288.20 | Reiman Corp. and Subsidiary, Cheyenne, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$2,074,972.20 | S & S Builders, LLC, Gillette, WY |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



WYDOT - Call Order 004 - SCP-TC-N345094 Greyb

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Big Horn County, WY

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|---|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$1,425,105.87 | Mountain Construction Company, Lovell, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,463,675.85 | H-K Contractors, Inc., Idaho Falls, ID |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,503,712.35 | Century Companies, Inc. and Affiliates, Lewistown, MT |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,570,381.48 | McGarvin-Moberly Construction Co. and subsidiary, Worland, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,886,130.75 | Riverside Contracting, Inc., Missoula, MT |

WYDOT - Call Order 005 - STP-PM-B165025 Distric

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Various Counties, WY

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|--|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$1,139,097.89 | Simon Contractors and its Subsidiaries, Cheyenne, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,176,169.00 | Knife River, Cheyenne, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,438,974.26 | Mountain Construction Company, Lovell, WY |

WYDOT - Call Order 006 - STP-PM-B161007 Distric

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Laramie County, WY

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|---|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$1,241,335.00 | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc., Watsonville, CA |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,317,132.50 | Bituminous Paving, Inc., Ortonville, MN |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,317,140.54 | Hardrives Construction, Inc. and subsidiaries, Billings, MT |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,353,977.00 | H-K Contractors, Inc., Idaho Falls, ID |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,392,676.50 | Knife River, Cheyenne, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,436,071.00 | 71 Construction, Casper, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,542,958.31 | Mountain Construction Company, Lovell, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,629,755.50 | Riverside Contracting, Inc., Missoula, MT |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



WYDOT - Call Order 007 - STP-PM-B161006 Distric

Bid Date 2/11/2016 Location Various Counties, WY

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|----------------|--|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$831,722.00 | Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc., Watsonville, CA |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$836,217.00 | Knife River, Cheyenne, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$865,800.00 | Bituminous Paving, Inc., Ortonville, MN |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$867,549.50 | Simon Contractors and its Subsidiaries, Cheyenne, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$1,058,505.00 | Oldcastle SW Group, Inc., Grand Junction, CO |

WYDOT - Call Order 008 - NHPP-BR-B153113Cann

Bid Date 2/11/2016 Location Various Counties, WY

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|--|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$286,760.00 | Cannon Builders, Inc., Blackfoot, ID |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$303,303.00 | The Truesdell Corporation, Tempe, AZ |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$339,387.00 | Gerber Construction, Inc. and subsidiary, Lehi, UT |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$374,898.00 | A & A Painting, LLC, Campbell, OH |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$504,073.00 | Reiman Corp. and Subsidiary, Cheyenne, WY |

WYDOT - Call Order 009 - STP-PM-B161008 Distric

Bid Date 2/11/2016 Location Various Counties, WY

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|--------------------------|--------------|---------|
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$535,290.00 | |

WYDOT - Call Order 011 - ARSCT-N372043 Ranch

Bid Date 2/11/2016 Location Sheridan County, WY

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|----------------------|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$149,986.10 | Earth Work Solutions |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$269,465.00 | Simon Contractors |

Weekly Bid Results

Friday, February 12, 2016

Idaho AGC
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



WYDOT - Call Order 012 - STP-1401011 Lance Cre

Bid Date 2/11/2016

Location Niobrara County, WY

| Apparent Low | Bid | Company |
|-------------------------------------|--------------|--|
| <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$99,216.54 | Dan Hart Patrol Service, LLC, Upton, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$100,643.11 | Earth Work Solutions, Gillette, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$154,344.00 | Oftedal Construction, Inc., Casper, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$163,514.50 | 71 Construction, Casper, WY |
| <input type="checkbox"/> | \$167,856.40 | Pine Bluffs Gravel & Excavating, Inc., Pine Bluffs, WY |